1972 Washington Redskins REPLAY ACTUAL

Won Loss Tie Won Loss Tie
9 4 1 11 3 0

Pct Yards Had Pct Pct Avg.
Passing: Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. TD Int Gain YPC Rating Sks
Kilmer 258 157 609 2054 18 80 14 7.0 54 80 13.1 86.6 13.0
Jurgensen 56 37 66.1 506 4 48 2 7.1 36 9.0 13.7 103.7 3.0
Rushing: Att Yards Avg. Long TD Interceptions: Int Yards Avg Long TD
L. Brown 255 1241 49 38 2 Hanburger 3 130 433 53 1
Harraway 143 636 4.4 25 1 Fischer 3 23 7.7 13 0
Mul-Key 38 213 56 35 0 Bass 3 81 270 31 0
Brunet 32 148 46 25 2 Owens 2 0 0.0 0 O
Nock 6 8 1.3 4 0 McLinton 1 4 40 4 0
Receiving: Rec Yards Avg. Long TD Sacks: No.
C. Taylor 70 884 12.6 71 9 Biggs 5.5
Jefferson 37 371 10.0 33 3 Talbert 5.0
J. Smith 36 505 14.0 50 2 McDole 3.0
L. Brown 31 585 18.9 80 8 Pardee 2.0
Harraway 12 128 10.7 43 0 Hanburger 15
Brunet 4 32 8.0 24 0
Alston 3 56 18.7 23 0
Mul-Key 1 -1 -10 0 0

Rec Rush Ret
Punt Returns:  No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Scoring: TD TD TD 2PT SAF XP FG TOTAL
Vactor 21 136 6.5 28 0 Knight 0 0 0 0 0 28 24 100
Duncan 16 69 4.3 15 0 L. Brown 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 60
C. Taylor 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 54

Kickoff Returns No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Jefferson 3 0 0 0 0 O 0 18
Duncan 20 484 24.2 32 0 J. Smith 2 0 0 0 0 O 0 12
Brunet 9 241 26.8 49 0 Brunet 0 2 0 0 0 O 0 12
Haymond 5 159 31.8 37 0 Harraway 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

254
125
107

22

488
2230
4.6

314
194
61.8
2560
16

133
2427

7.35
13.2

4657
47.88
52.12

818
5.7

16
147

Replay

18.1
8.9
7.6
1.6

34.9
159.3

22.4
13.9
61.8
182.9
1.1
9.5
173.4

332.6

58.4

1.1

Actual

16.8
7.9
7.6

14

36.6
148.7
4.1

20.3
114
56
162.9
0.8
6.3
156.6
7.4

14.3

305.4
48.7
51.3

57.7
5.3

11
114
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

61
2390
39.2

45
224

40
978
24.5

86

874

31

276

29

22

28

24

35
68.6

Replay

4.4
170.7

3.2
16

2.9
69.9

6.1
62.4

2.2
0.5

19.7
2.1
0.4
1.6
0.1

0.1
1.7
2.5

Actual

4.2
162.4
38.5

2.4
11.4
4.7

3.4
80.9
23.6

5.6
51.5

1.9
0.8

24.1

1.2
15
0.3
2.9
0.1

2.1
46.7



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

199
78
101

20

430
1298

340
176
51.8
2260
17

119
2141

12.84

3439

37.74

62.26

787

4.4

12
238

Replay

14.2
5.6
7.2

14

30.7
92.7

24.3
12.6
51.8
161.4
1.2
8.5
152.9

245.6

56.2

0.9

Actual

15.9
6.8
7.7

14

30.5
123.8
4.1

26.2
13.3
50.7
152.1
2.5
191
133
4.6
115

256.8
48.2
51.8

59.2
4.3

1.2
20.5
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

78
3235
41.5

33
150
4.5

54
1159
21.5

68
633

21

223
23
10
13

22

21
28
75

Replay

5.6
231.1

2.4
10.7

3.9
82.8

4.9
45.2

15
0.6

15.9
1.6
0.7
0.9
0.1
1.6

15
2

Actual

4.9
197.6
40.1

14
2.8
2.1

3.8
85.1
22.5

4.6
40.6

15.6
1.6
0.9
0.7
0.1
1.6

14
2.4
57.6



